2007 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2007 London Aire DB 7B140 Style A Botanical

2007 London Aire

STYLE A-BOTANICAL 7B140

SKIN: 53013 TUSCAN BEIGE METALLIC

[Al60450 GRAYISH GREEN MICA (2000 TOYOTALEXUS)
[B)54529 EXCELLENT GREEM MICA

[C)54690 PEWTER METALLIC

marble-54600 PEWTER METALLIC

{overprint) 54529 EXCELLENT GREEN MICA
outline 54529 EXCELLEMNT GREEN MICA

AWMNIMG: GIRARD
MATERIAL: ALPIME {SUNBRELLA)

Quart Gallon
Skin: fey s3ms 00 SAHARA BEIGE MET SAHARA BEIGE MET

| Izing: Step: | Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |

: UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 2422 242.2
BC140 MMEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 404.7 465.3 1618.7 1860.9
BCG60O0 GOLD 113.5 578.8 454.0 23149
BC110 WHITE PEARL 95.1 673.9 380.6 2695.5
BC145 HMEDIUM ALUMINUM 80.4 754.3 321.7 3017.2
BC151 FINE ALUMINUM 65.8 8201 263.1 3280.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 284 848.5 113.6 3393.9
BCB21 DARK MAROOMN 12.1 860.6 48.6 3442.5
BC510 YELLOW GREEM .5 868.1 30.2 34727
BC200 BLACK 3.2 8713 12.8 3485.5




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart

Gallon

Fi E0450 00 GREYISH GREEM MICA, GREYISH GREEM MICA
| I zing: Step: I— Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. Amount | Cum. |
! UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 317.0 317.0
BC200 BLACK 271.8 351.0 1087.2 1404.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 183.0 534.0 732.2 2136.4
BCAOO GOLD 146.3 680.3 a85.4 2721.8
BC250 BLUE BLACK 67.1 747.4 268.3 2990.1
BC110 WHITE PEARL 47.0 705.3 1916 3181.7
BC400 RED-BLUE 41.0 836.3 163.9 3345.6
BC140 WEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 34.8 871.1 139.3 3484.9
Fid 4529 00 EXCELLEMT GREEM MET EXCELLEMT GREEM MET
| Idzing: Step: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. Amount | Cum.
! UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 318.3 318.3
BC200 BLACK 278.4 358.0 1113.6 1431.9
BCSO00 BLUE-GREEN 216.4 574.4 865.5 2207 .4
BCS10 YELLOW GREEN 134.8 700.2 539.0 2836.4
BCEO0 RED GOLD 78.8 788.0 315.4 3151.8
BC110 WHITE PEARL 28.8 816.8 115.1 3266.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 23.6 840.4 94.3 3361.2
BC118 BLUE PEARL 22.8 863.2 91.4 3452.6
BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 12.4 875.6 49.4 3502.0
Fid B4E90 00 FE'WTER MET PEWTER MET
| Uzing: l— Step: I— Step: I—
Base Description Amount Cuim. Amount | Cum.
. UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 318.3 318.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 335.5 415.1 1342.0 1660.3
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 235.5 650.6 042.1 2602 .4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 2.8 743.4 371.0 2073.4
BC200 BLACK 78.0 821.4 312.1 3285.5
BC250 BLUE BLACK 37.6 859.0 150.5 3436.0
BCEO0 RED GOLD 16.8 875.8 67.3 3503.3



